18 SAREE  1SA  645.00  580.00 65.00

19 SAREE  1SA  335.00  301.00 34.00

20 SHALL  1SA  390.00  351.00 39.00

21 PETICOAT  4SA  130.00  520.00 0.00

22 TOWEL  2SA  100.00  200.00 0.00

23 TOWEL  6SA  50.00  300.00 0.00

24 BLP  1SA  50.00  50.00 0.00

26146.00

Total : 

RS. TWENTY-SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

44  26143.00

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

* EXCHANGE WITHIN  4 DAYS 

* NO EXCHANGE WITHOUT BILL / PRICE TAG.

* NO GUARANTEE FOR FANCY , SILK & ZARI ITEMS 

*GOODS ONCE SOLD WILL NOT BE TAKEN BACK ..

ONLY EXCHANGE , NO REFUND